
 1
7 

ST
G

 1
75

 / 
28

 17 STG 175 / 28

Landkreiswohnungsbau Unterallgäu GmbH
Künersberger Str. 20, 87766 Memmingerberg
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M 1 : 100

H2                        2.06                          2-Zimmer Wohnung                   1. Obergeschoss

Flur
Wohnen / Essen
Küche

Zimmer

Wohnfläche
(gemäß WoFIV)
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Küche

Balkon

  4,39 m²
14,73 m²
  3,24 m²
  5,04 m²

Balkon 5,46 x 0,25 = 1,37 m²
12,10 m²

40,87 m²

Bad

Bad
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